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INCIDENT No. 8019:05AUG22
INCIDENT No. 8019 entered at 21:37 on 05AUG22 by CHS/CHS in CCC/IR
INCIDENT WAS ENTERED "EXTERNALLY"

Rec By :E (Emergency)
Call Tel :REDACTED
Call Name :REDACTED
Call Type:T (Third Party)
Call Mail:
Cntct Tel:
Att Locn : (ASB*) REDACTED

Map :REDACTED

GPA :REDACTED
Inc Locn :REDACTED
Map :REDACTED

GPA :REDACTED
Call Locn:REDACTED

Map :REDACTED
GPA :REDACTED
Opening 1:215 (ASB - Nuisance)

2:202 (Rowdy Or Inconsiderate Behaviour)
3:201 (Veh Nuisance / Inappropriate Use)

Open Text:
Urgency :R (Referred)
Major
VRMs
Proposal
Assigned
DeAssign
TOA
DO Name
DO Tel
CRIME REF:NOT CRIMED
Class 1 :215 (ASB - Nuisance)
Qual 1 :701 (Assistance Requested / Rendered)
Res 1 :704 (Inform / Informed)
Clo Text :ASB URN NOT REQUIRED P244441
O Dealing:
Metops
CHS Demid:20220805035245

Linked

CONTINUED

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No. 8019:05AUG22

Gazetteer Comments : (May have existed or altered since Incident creation

Use MSS SMF:SPECARCHIVE)
No Comments for this Location

Remarks:
Time Date Opid Termid
05AUG22 CHS CHS (pre 1lst routing)
CREATED IN: CHS AT: 2022-08-05 21:37:04 CAD AT: 2022-08-05

ENTERED BY: CHS (c742193 ) AT: 2022-08-05 21:39:06
AINFT - I AM O/S AND PEOPLE ARE TRYING TO PARK ON MY DRIVE AND

ON THE
GRASS FROM THE SHEPHERD AND DOG PH - WE ARE BEING HARASSED -
THERE WAS
A DEATH IN THE ROAD TODAY
21:41:20 O05AUG22 CHS #2
ENTERED BY: CHS (c742193 ) AT: 2022-08-05 21:41:20
12 CARS PARKED BLOCKING ACCESS ETC - INFT STATES THIS IS A
REGULAR
OCCURRENCE
21:41:49 05AUG22 200240 B3350 #3
~"EAE THIS IS A VIGIL. POLICE NOT ATTENDING
21:41:57 05AUG22 200240 B3350 #4
**% **START OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM CLOSING PROMPT** *x*
CLOSING CODE "215":
STOP - THIS INCIDENT TO BE PLACED IN THE GPC QUEUE
HAS AN ASB URN BEEN SHOWN? OR
HAS A MEMBER OF GPC CONFIRMED URN NOT REQUIRED - INCLUDE
PAY NO
RESULT WITH FORMAT: ASB URN XX123456 OR ASB URN NOT
REQUIRED
THEN FOLLOWED BY THE POLICE/STAFF PAY NUMBER OF DECISION
MAKER

** **END OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM CLOSING PROMPT** *x*
21:42:34 05AUG22 CHS #5

ENTERED BY: CHS (c742193 ) AT: 2022-08-05 21:42:34

EAE ~OP NOTED

21:42:42 05AUG22 CHS #6
ENTERED BY: CHS (c742193 ) AT: 2022-08-05 21:42:43
THANK YOU

21:47:23 05AUG22 CHS #7

ENTERED BY: CHS (c742193 ) AT: 2022-08-05 21:47:24

OP "EAE - INFT STATES THIS IS NOT NEAR THE VIGIL, THIS IS TO DO
WITH

CUSTOMERS OF THE ARRAY CAUSING A NUISANCE - INFT WAS TOLD TO
CALL



POLICE IF THE ASB RE PARKING OCCURRED, HE IS ADAMANT NOT
CONNECTED TO

THE VIGIL
09:49:30 06AUG22 244441 #8

CONTINUED

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No. 8019:05AUG22

Date Opid Termid

matter

contac

t

Previous

Time

ENTERED BY: CADL (p244441 ) AT: 2022-08-06 09:49:30
ASB Desk,
I have reviewed this CAD and I believe that this is not a police

as this is a parking issue. Inft should have been advised to
council/parking management.

ASB URN NOT REQUIRED

pP244441

Actions:
Date Opid Termid ACTION

21:39:
INCONS

21:39:
21:39:
21:39:
21:39:
21:39:
21:41:

CONTINUED

06
I

06

11
12

18
22
20

128
:39
:40

:50
: 57

:59
:00
: 34
:39
:42
144

:45
:20

05AUG22 CHS CCC:CCB O() 215:ASB - NUISANCE,202:ROWDY OR

DERATE BEHAVIOUR, &
" " " O& 201:VEH NUISANCE / INAPPROPRIATE USE
" " " PI
" 200240 DIV:EAE AK
" CHS CCC:CCB LOCA REDACTED
" " " PT
" 200240 DIV:EAE AWT/LRT
" " " AK
" CHS CCC:CCB CR(M)
" " " LOCI REDACTED
" " " PT
" 250300 DIV:EAE AWT/OPSROOM
" 200240 " AK
" " " AK
" " " AK
" " " AK
" " " AK
" " " AC()
" " " AQ ()
" " " AR()
" " " ACR/NC
" " " PS/CM
" CHS CCC:CCB  PI
" 200240 DIV:EAE AK
" CHS CCC:CCB PI
" 200240 DIV:EAE AK
" " " AK
" " " AK
" 098197 " AWT/OPSROOM

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT



NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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Time Date Opid Termid ACTION

21:45:23 05AUG22 " DIV:EAE GF (S)REMS

21:47:23 " CHS CCC:CCB PI

21:47:37 " 200240 DIV:EAE AK

21:47:4¢6 " " " PS/CM

21:49:54 " 098197 " AWT/OPSROOM

01:55:39 06AUG22 221431 " LOCA REDACTED
)

06:44:37 " 216415 " LOCA ( (ASB*) REDACTED
OD) (KL)

09:47:54 " 244441 CCC:CADL VI/p244441

09:49:30 " " " PI

09:49:31 " " " VI/p244441

09:49:48 " 010872 DIV:EAE AK

09:50:06 " " " CTX ()

09:50:15 " " " XWT

09:50:18 " " " PS/CM

09:53:39 " 717235 " CM

" " " " XP/CM/C215

12:43:20 10AUG22 080936 CCC:IR  CTX(ASB URN NOT REQUIRED P24441)
13:23:03 270CT22 215349 CCC:CADL VI/p215349
13:23:52 " " " IP//PC STOCKMAN/1/REDACTED

END OF
PRINT

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.






